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Friday 29 April 2022 
Dear Parents/Carers of Year 10, 
 
Year 10 End of Year Exams   
 
Thank you for your ongoing help in supporting your sons and daughters in their preparation for 
their end of Year Assessments. I have had a few questions regarding the finer detail of the 
assessments, which I wanted to address below. I have also included the timetable, for the 
avoidance of doubt.  
 

Date Start 
Time 

Exam 
Board Assessable Code 

Mon, 23 May 2022 14:00 Year 10 Biology   
Tue, 24 May 2022 09:15 Year 10 English Language   
Tue, 24 May 2022 14:00 Year 10  German & French Reading 
Wed, 25 May 2022 14:00 Year 10 History       
Thu, 26 May 2022 12:00 Year 10  German & French Writing 
Thu, 26 May 2022 12:00 Year 10  Health & Social Care   
Thu, 26 May 2022 14:00 Year 10 Food Technology Theory 
Fri, 27 May 2022 14:00 Year 10 Geography Paper 3 
Mon, 06 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 English Literature   
Mon, 06 Jun 2022 14:00 Year 10  Business Studies   
Tue, 14 Jun 2022 14:00 Year 10 Chemistry   
Tue, 14 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Design Technology   
Wed, 15 Jun 2022 14:00 Year 10 Drama   
Thu, 16 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Computer Science   
Thu, 16 Jun 2022 14:00 Year 10 Maths Paper 1 
Fri, 17 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Physics   

Mon, 20 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 French Speaking 1 
Tue, 21 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Maths Paper 2 
Tue, 21 Jun 2022 12:00 Year 10 Geography Paper 2 
Wed, 22 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 French Speaking 2 
Wed, 22 Jun 2022 14:00 Year 10 RE   
Thu, 23 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Food Technology Practical (A) 
Thu, 23 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 German Speaking 1 
Fri, 24 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Food Technology Practical (C) 
Fri, 24 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 German Speaking 2 
Tue, 28 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 Food Technology Practical (D) 
Tue, 28 Jun 2022 09:15 Year 10 German Speaking 3 

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:enquiries@theregisschool.co.uk


 

   

 
 
 

The Regis School is part of United Learning. United Learning comprises: UCST (Registered in England No: 2780748. Charity No. 1016538) 
and ULT (Registered in England No. 4439859. An Exempt Charity). Companies limited by guarantee. VAT number 834 8515 12.  
Registered address: United Learning, Worldwide House, Thorpe Wood, Peterborough, PE3 6SB 
 
 

Principal Mr D Oakes 

The Regis School 

Westloats Lane, Bognor Regis 

West Sussex PO21 5LH 

t. 01243 871010 

e. enquiries@theregisschool.co.uk 

www.theregisschool.co.uk 

 

 
 
Please note that: 
 

• Food Technology exams on the 23rd, 24th and 28th of June will commence at 09:15.  

• The first Geography paper to be sat will be labelled ‘paper 3’. This is a decision by the 
department to sit this particular paper first and is not an error or typo. 

• German and French speaking exams, whilst scheduled above will not appear on your 
son’s or daughter’s individual Arbor Timetables until these have feen finalised nearer the 
time.  

• On Tuesday June 14th, the Chemistry exam will now start at 14:00 and the Design 
Technology exam will now start at 09:15.  

 
Please do not hesitate to get in touch should you have any further questions – either to myself or 
Mr Manvell, Director of Year 10.  
 
Many thanks as Always, 
 
 
Mr M Critchard      
Vice Principal – Outcomes 
 
Mark.critchard@theregisschool.co.uk  
Daniel.Manvell@theregisschool.co.uk 
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